
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Nr.

139
174
145
189
105
187
177
149
146
133
113
186
108
116
154

Nome

Flavio Luis de A. Seckinato
Tiago Brandao da Silva
Jeferson Ferreira Braga Si
Joao Fabiano
Alexandre bardelli
Cassio Sales
Vinicius Alcarde
Jose Roberto Eleuterio
Joao Vitor Riva
Emidio Rogerio Silva Rolim
Bruno Amaral Alciati
Felipinho
Alexei Andrade Lopes
Bruno Nascimento
Lucas de Oliveira Marcond

Classe
D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

Melhor Tm

1:48.323
1:51.062
1:52.816
1:55.028
1:58.505
2:00.459
2:00.644
2:01.446
2:04.866
2:08.313
2:09.154
2:10.593
2:14.703
2:16.486
2:18.226

Dif

-
+2.739
+4.493
+6.705

+10.182
+12.136
+12.321
+13.123
+16.543
+19.990
+20.831
+22.270
+26.380
+28.163
+29.903

Na volta

4
3
7
3
5
7
6
5
2
5
2
5
7
5
3

2o. melhor

1:48.766
1:52.015
1:54.899
2:00.820
1:58.650
2:01.378
2:02.943
2:03.023
2:06.297
2:11.609
2:21.701
2:10.596
2:16.102
2:17.985
2:23.009

Melhor Spd

89,732
87,519
86,158
84,501
82,022
80,691
80,568
80,036
77,843
75,752
75,259
74,430
72,159
71,216
70,320

Equipe NCBM

Classificado pela melhor voltaKINGS 21 08
Track

4D

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

21/08/2022 12:48

Track Day Kins
Autodromo Capuava
21 08 22

Impresso: 21/08/2022 14:21:02
Crono VerdeRosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
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